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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Arizona Bank and Trust 
arizbank.com 

 
1000 N 54th St, Chandler, AZ  Brandon Alsayed 480.844.4561 boalsayed@arizbank.com 

     

3471 W Frye Rd, Chandler, AZ  Brian Stanley 480.844.5418 bstanley@arizbank.com 

     

2036 E Camelback Rd, Phoenix, AZ  Ellsa Sames 602.381.2226 esames@arizbank.com 

     

1000 N 54th St., Chandler, AZ  Juliana Alsayed 480.844.4544 jalsayed@arizbank.com 

     

4117 S Gilbert Rd., Gilbert, AZ  Aubrie Gile 480.610.3902 agile@arizbank.com 

     

1331 W Southern Ave., Mesa, AZ  Jesus Verdugo 480.844.4513 jverdugo@arizbank.com 
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